
DOVER GIRLS TENNIS 
VARSITY & JV - 2020 

 
Saturday August 8 Mt. VERNON INVITATION Away 9:00 AM ​declined 
 
Monday August 10 GLENOAK AWAY 4:00 PM 5 - 0 Win 
Tuesday August 11 MARIETTA HOME 10:00 AM 4 - 1 Win 
Wednesday August 12 MASSILLON AWAY 10:00 AM 5 - 0 Win 
Thursday August 13 GREEN HOME 10:00 AM 1 - 4 Loss 
Saturday August 15 ORRVILLE INVITE ​(at Louisville) AWAY 9:30 AM 1st Place 
 
Wednesday August 19 CANTON SOUTH AWAY 4:30 PM 3 - 2 Win 
Thursday August 20 CAMBRIDGE HOME 4:30 PM 5 - 0 Win 

 
Monday August 24 CLAYMONT AWAY 4:30 PM 5 - 0 Win 
Tuesday August 25 NEW PHILADELPHIA                      AWAY 4:30 PM PP for Rain 
Wednesday August 26 WOOSTER HOME 4:30 PM 2 - 3 Loss 
Friday August 28 NEW PHILADELPHIA  ​MAKE UP Away 4:30 PM  
 
Monday August 31 LOUISVILLE AWAY 4:15 PM 
Tuesday September 1 CAMBRIDGE AWAY 4:30 PM ​rescheduled 
Wednesday September 2 ASHLAND HOME 4:30 PM 
Thursday September 3 CANTON CENTRAL CATHOLIC HOME 4:30 PM 
 
Monday September 7 LABOR DAY 
Tuesday September 8 MARIETTA AWAY 4:30 PM 
Wednesday September 9 West Holmes AWAY 4:30 PM 
Thursday September 10 LAKE Home 4:30 PM 
Saturday September 12 DOVER INVITATIONAL Home 9:00 AM 

(Boardman, Dover, Jackson B, Marietta, Canton South, Green, NEED ONE) 
 
Tuesday September 15 CAMBRIDGE AWAY 4:30 PM ​rescheduled 
Thursday September 17 NEW PHILADELPHIA HOME 4:30 PM 
 
Monday September 21 CLAYMONT HOME 4:30 PM 
Tuesday September 22 PERRY HOME 4:30 PM 
 
Sectional Tournament  
at Jackson Park, 7210 Fulton Dr. NW, Canton, OH 44718 
October 5-10? 
October 12-17 
October 23-24 
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